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Go Mulholland Challenge - KOM
0.0 0.2 Follow arrows to Agoura Rd.

0.2 L 1.3 Agoura Rd

1.5 R 0.3 Kanan Rd (TL)

1.8 L 2.2 Cornell Way

4.0 L 12.5 Mulholland Hwy (SS)

16.5 R 0.5 Mulholland Dr (TL / T-int)

17.0 R 6.8 Topanga Canyon (TL)

23.8 R 2.6 Old Topanga Canyon

26.4 @ 3.1 AID1: Topanga Pet Resort on R (7:30-10am)

29.5 L 3.6 Mulholland Hwy (TL / T-int)

33.1 L 4.0 Stunt Road

37.1 @ 1.8

AID2 on Left - Top of Stunt: (8:30-11am)                                            

Then continue RIGHT down Schueren.

38.9 R 6.5 Piuma Rd (SS / T-int)

45.4 R 1.6 Las Virgenes Rd (TL)

47.0 L 3.2 Mulholland Hwy (TL)

50.2 R 2.3 Cornell Rd (SS)

52.5 R 0.3 to stay on Cornell Rd.

52.8 L 1.5 Agoura Rd (SS)

54.3 R 0.1 Hampton Inn driveway

54.4 @ 0.2 AID3: Hampton Inn (9:30am-12pm). Exit hotel same as start.

54.6 R 1.3 Agoura Rd

55.9 L 1.5 Lindero Canyon Rd (TL)

57.4 R 1.7 Triunfo Canyon Rd (TL / T-int)

59.1 L 6.1 Westlake Blvd (TL) / becomes Mulholland Hwy

65.2 R 0.4 Mulholland Hwy (SS)

65.6 R 5.6 Little Sycamore Canyon / becomes Yerba Buena

71.2 @ 2.1

AID4: Circle X Ranch on left  (10:30am-2pm)   Exit LEFT onto 

Yerba Buena towards coast

73.3 R 6.1 Cotharin Road (SS) / becomes Pacific View and then Deer Creek

79.4 L 5.6 Pacific Coast Highway (SS /T-int)

85.0 L 3.7 Decker Canyon Rd. (BE CAREFUL CROSSING PCH!!!)

88.7 @ 0.2

AID5: Fire Station on R (11:30am-4:15pm).  Exit Right on 

Decker

88.9 R 0.1 Lechusa Rd

89.0 L 3.4 Encinal Canyon Rd (Caution! DO NOT descend to PCH!)

92.4 L 2.4 Mulholland Hwy (SS)

94.8 R 4.8 Westlake Blvd (SS)

99.6 R 2.7 Agoura Rd (TL)

102.3 L 0.1 Driveway to office buildings next to Hampton

102.4 R Hampton driveway and proceed to finish line.

CONGRATULATIONS!!! (1:30-5pm)

R = Right; L = Left; TL = Traffic Light; SS = Stop Sign; T-Int = T intersection

Emergency: Call 911

PLEASE TEXT FOR ASSISTANCE.  Many places on route have poor cell service.

Brian: 949-939-4547 (for SAG )/ Deborah: 818-624-4544 (to report DNF)


